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INDIVIDUELT UTEN FINALE

Klasse Apen
Grovpistol
Hurtigpistol grov

Klasse Menn

Fripistol
Luftpistol

Silhuett (ny gvelse fom 05)
Standardpistol

Finpistol

Hurtigpistol - Fin

Klasse Kvinner
Luftpistol

Fripistol (F.O.M 2003)
Standard

Finpistol

Hurtigpistol - Fin

Klasse Junior
Fripistol

Silhuett (ny gvelse fom 05)

Klasse Jr.Menn
Luftpistol
Standardpistol
Finpistol

Hurtigpistol - Fin

Klasse Jr.Kvinner
Luftpistol

Standard

Finpistol

Hurtigpistol Fin

Klasse V-50
Fripistol
Luftpistol
Silhuett
Standardpistol
Finpistol
Grovpistol
Hurtigpistol Fin
Hurtigpistol Grov

Pal Hembre
Erik Baekkevold

John Radseth
Vegard Askestad
Stale Waagbg
P&l Hembre

Pal Hembre

Pal Hembre

Pal Hembre

Ann Kristin Tegle Larsen
Marianne Ullvassveen
Gunn Heidi Sgnsterud
Karin Isaksen
Gro-Lisbeth Nilsen

Per E Lund

Bjarn R Bjerke
Anders Svegard
Runar Magnussen

Kjetil Gratte

Bjarn R Bjerke
Jan Erik Eknes
Runar Magnussen

Linn Iren Flaate
Marianne Wilhelmsen
Siv Marit Lgvhaug
Gro Lisbeth Nilsen

Roar Hembre
Johnny Nilsen
Terje Storholt
Roar Hembre
Roar Hembre
Roar Hembre
Terje Storholt
Terje Storholt

596
595

571
587
587
588
586
594
598

386
530
565
582
590

554
554
554
564

577
573
586
587

381
554
573
576

541
382
569
574
585
581
583
583

Arstall
2000
2002

1975
1998
2000
2007
1993
2010
2011

2004
2005
2001
1992
2001

1984
1991
1995
2009

1996
1988
1989
2011

2005
1985
1998
1994

2011
2007
2008
2011
2010
2011
2006
2009



Klasse V-60

Fripistol
Luftpistol

Standardpistol
Silhuett

Finpistol
Grovpistol
Hurtigpistol Fin
Hurtigpistol Grov

Klasse V-70

Fripistol
Luftpistol
Silhuett
Standardpistol
Finpistol
Grovpistol
Hurtigpistol Fin
Hurtigpistol Grov

Klasse U-12
Luftpistol

Klasse U-14
Luftpistol
Standardpistol
Finpistol
Hurtigpistol Fin

Klasse U-16
Luftpistol
Standardpistol
Hurtigpistol Fin
Finpistol

Morten Scholdager
Asmund Broks
Gunnar Langg
Bjarn Jakobsen
Asmund Broks
Asmund Broks
Asmund Broks

Hans H. Schjelderup

Asmund Broks

Harald Nilsen
Harald Nilsen
Ove Dahl

Per Martin Marum
Per Martin Marum
Roar Bjerke
Harald Nilsen

Per Martin Marum

Espen Magnussen
Chotika Chotirak
Livar André Lura

Marius Aarre
Aslak Dueskar
Petter Gulliksen
Aslak Dueskar

524
378
378
561
565
581
576
588
574

498
364
530
529
563
559
564
564

2011
2008
2009
2009
2006
2009
2009
2007
2006

2007
2006
2011
2010
2010
2006
2006
2010

Kun arsbeste pa 10 pa topp

Kun arsbeste pa 10 pa topp

513
532
561

376
558
583
569

2008
2010
2004

2003
2002
2007
2001



